
Week Activity Person-In-Charge Date Time Location
Create Term Planner George Monday 11 October 6:30PM - 8:30PM Pulitha's House

Canning Ascent Canoeing Expedition Scouts WA 16-17 October 8:00PM - 3:00PM Canning River

JOTA-JOTI Chris Gray (Doc) 16-17 October 12.30PM - 11:00AM Scout Hall

Week 2 Penny Flip Night Hike Corwyn Monday 18 October 6.30PM - 8:30PM Scout Hall

Horror Movie Night George Monday 25 October 6.30PM - 8:30PM Scout Hall

Abseiling Day (Scouts/Venturers) Silvia (Chil) Saturday 30 October 8.15AM - 3:15PM Statham's Quarry

Joey Camp Nina (Wombat) 30-31 October Manjedal

Week 4 VR Gaming Luke Monday 1 November 6.30PM - 8:30PM Vic Park

Week 5 Joey Hike Nina (Wombat) Monday, 8 November 5.00PM - 6.30PM Salter Point

Construction Night Mark (Sloth) Monday 8 November 6.30PM - 8:30PM Scout Hall

Night Abseiling Scouts WA Saturday 13 November 4.30PM - 11:00PM Mountain Quarry

BLSG Group Day BLSG Committee Sunday 14 November 11.00AM - 1.00PM Scout Hall

Cooking Night Pulitha Monday 15 November 6.30PM - 8:30PM Scout Hall

Venturer Leadership Course Scouts WA 20-21 November TBA TBA

MSWA Ocean Ride Silvia (Chil) Sunday 21 November TBA TBA

Week 7 Car Wheel Stove Night Mark (Sloth) Monday 22 November 6.30PM - 8:30PM Scout Hall

Week 8 Joey Bike Night Nina (Wombat) Monday 29 November 5.00PM - 6.30PM BMX Track, Scout 
Hall

Reverse Dinner Corwyn Monday 29 November 6.30PM - 8:30PM Scout Hall

Lasertag - Venturer Branch Council Windup BVC Saturday 4 December TBA Joondalup

Mountain Biking Session Scouts WA Sunday 5 December 11.00AM - 1.00PM Langford Park

Week 9 Apple Juice Night / Term 1 Planning Erika Monday 6 December 6.30PM - 8:30PM Scout Hall

Go Karting Ryan Monday 13 December 6:30PM - 8:30PM TBA

BLSG EOY Celebration & Fishing Night BLSG Wednesday 15 December 5:00PM - 7:00PM Shelley Foreshore
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